Beaumont Horse Trials 2012

Division

Open Preliminary
Open Preliminary
Open Preliminary
Open Preliminary
Open Preliminary
Open Preliminary
Open Preliminary
Open Preliminary

Division

Open Training
Open Training
Open Training
Open Training
Open Training
Open Training
Open Training

Division

Regular Pre Training
Regular Pre Training
Regular Pre Training
Regular Pre Training
Regular Pre Training
Regular Pre Training
Regular Pre Training
Regular Pre Training
Regular Pre Training
Regular Pre Training
Regular Pre Training
Regular Pre Training
Regular Pre Training
Regular Pre Training
Regular Pre Training
Regular Pre Training
Regular Pre Training
Regular Pre Training
Regular Pre Training
Regular Pre Training
Regular Pre Training
Regular Pre Training
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Rider

Van Halst, Julianne
Lee, Rebecca
Ingraham, Erica
Busch, Abbey
Breakey, Leah
Powell, Laurie
Bushell, Kayla

Kerschbaumer, Jessica

Rider

Nitschke, Denise
Kalkman, Renee
Dahms, Tricia

Haut, Kristine
Sylvestre, Stephanie
Kalkman, Renee
Ray, Jessica

Rider

Staden, Becky
Benton, Courtney
Martin, Emily
Baers, Gabriela
Friesen, Shelby
Schiewe, Ashley
Lewis, Justine
Busch, Amy

W hite-Russel, Glynis
Stretch, Kendyl
Henneberry, Naomi
Trombley, Hunter
McKercher, Linnea
Hoffman, Jamie
Rothwell, Rana
Spalding, Nicole
Light, Isabel

Van Leewen, Audrey
Schmidt, Mikyla
Stevenson, Lindsay
Andreiuk, Patricia
Busch, Allie

Horse

Tristan

Crowning Event
Zacky Vengeance
Klondike Mike
Donna Figile
Wellington Wren
Malibu

Hard Sun

Horse
Andante
El-Tivo
Great Guns
Gaffer
lllusion
Amadeus V
Barnaby

Horse

ER Nacho
Lexus

My King's Alegro
NR Fox
Heathcliff

Twice As Smooth
Just Plain Rose
Royal Baywatch
Tuscany

Fear Factor
Fancy Gin
Zanetti

Sailor

Smokey

Bardot

Stella

Martini
Covergirl
Mischief Maker
Pharenhyte
Class Hilite
Wanja

Dressage
51.8
57.8
59.3
66.8
56.3
63.8
68.3
83.3

Dressage
52.5
60.7
58.6
69.5
51.8
63.4
55.2

Dressage
52.5
61.5
57.8
63.0
63.8
61.5
66.8
66.0
67.5
61.5
67.5
64.5
69.0
59.3
67.5
72.8
72.0
62.3
67.5
66.8
60.8
58.5

XC
0.0
0.0
0.4
0.0
11.6
6.8
4.4

XC
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
20.0
40.0
E

XC
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
1.6
24
0.0
14.0
0.0
2.0
0.0

20.0

mmmm

Stadium
3.00
0.00
2.00
4.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
15.00

Stadium
0.00
6.25
10.25
0.25
15.75
0.00
RS

Stadium
4.00
0.25
5.00
0.50
0.00
4.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
4.25
1.25
5.50
4.00
0.00
6.75
0.00
4.00
4.50
12.75
1.00
0.00
0.00

Total
54.8
57.8
61.7
70.8
75.9
77.6
79.7

E

Total
52.5
66.95
68.85
69.75
87.55
103.4
E

Total
56.5
61.75
62.8
63.5
63.8
65.5
66.8
67
67.5
69.75
70.35
72.4
73
73.3
74.25
74.8
76
86.8
E

E
E
E
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Beaumont Horse Trials 2012

Division

Open Pre Training
Open Pre Training
Open Pre Training
Open Pre Training
Open Pre Training
Open Pre Training
Open Pre Training
Open Pre Training
Open Pre Training
Open Pre Training
Open Pre Training

Division

Regular Entry
Regular Entry
Regular Entry
Regular Entry
Regular Entry
Regular Entry
Regular Entry
Regular Entry
Regular Entry
Regular Entry
Regular Entry
Regular Entry
Regular Entry
Regular Entry
Regular Entry
Regular Entry
Regular Entry
Regular Entry
Regular Entry
Regular Entry
Regular Entry
Regular Entry
Regular Entry
Regular Entry
Regular Entry
Regular Entry
Regular Entry
Regular Entry
Regular Entry
Regular Entry
Regular Entry
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Rider

Pauly, Laura
West, Amy
Bercha, Susan
Smart, Jennifer
Easton, Debra
Harris, Danielle
West, Amy
Donnelly, Sandra
Baers, Gabriela
Donnelly, Sandra
Donnelly, Sandra

Rider

Feschuk, Natalia
Vinden, Pari
Stafford, Stephanie
Deering, Keeley
MacKey, Ashlyn
Bannard, Lindsey
Wendt, Taylor

W alz, Christine
Ostapek, Nicole
Sarafinchan, Stephanie
Bonneville, Nicole
Hoffman, Katrina
Tremblay, Natalie
Jackson, Helena
Ostapek, Stephanie
Ostapek, Danielle
Tomlinson, Karen
Franklin, Lauren
Corrigan, Jennifer
Vinden, Pari
Radke, Andrea
Kennedy, Nicole
Anderson, Karen
Holt, Katrina

Oro, Hannah
Haga, Laura-Gene
Sarafinchan, Sammy Jo
Shortt, Brooke
Rolston, Andrea
Koskitalo, Erin
Price, Renate

Horse

Duel at Dawn
W hirlwind WF
Wyndira
Aloan
Amaruk
Shotgun
Peloma
Gladiator
Blue Diamond Dancer
Rush Hour
Belshazzar

Horse

Benjamin Button
Avanna

On Thin Ice
Breaking Dawn
Raging Legend
Prima d'Arnold
Pursuit of Presence
Shadow

Sassy Miss Taylor
Splash
Belladonna
Jezzabell

Ella

Mattagora Bay
Argento

California Snow
Phoenix

Ruxton

Top Gun

Brierly

Crimson

Annie

L'Angelus Rubi Rosy
HP Slow Motion
Strong to the Finish
Texcel

Cinderalla Man
Takodas Shadow
Stella De Roma
Avery

Ridiculous Giraffe

Dressage
50.3
53.3
55.5
68.3
57.0
76.5
70.5
68.3
55.5
67.5
70.5

Dressage
45.8
42.0
42.8
50.3
46.5
54.0
56.3
48.8
62.3
60.8
54.8
66.0
65.3
66.0
66.8
51.8
52.5
56.3
75.0
68.3
51.8
73.5
42.8
64.5
61.5
41.3
68.3
68.3
56.3
71.3
56.3

XC
0.0
2.0
0.8
2.8
4.8
0.0
4.0
74.0
80.4
128.8
E

XC
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
20.0
20.0
0.0
0.0
20.0
40.0
20.0
60.0
40.0
60.0

mmmmmm

Stadium
4.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
11.50
4.00
11.75
0.75
10.50
8.50
4.00

Stadium
0.00
4.00
4.50
1.25
7.50
0.50
4.00

12.50
0.00
4.00
10.75
0.00
0.75
0.75
5.00
1.00
1.25
19.75
5.25
2.00
0.00
0.00
2.25
8.00
0.00
14.50
0.00
12.25
0.00
E
1.00

Total
54.3
55.3
62.3
711
73.3
80.5

86.25

143.05
146.4
204.8

E

Total
45.8
46
47.3
51.55
54
54.5
60.3
61.3
62.3
64.8
65.55
66
66.05
66.75
71.8
72.8
73.75
76.05
80.25
90.3
91.8
93.5
105.05
112.5
121.5

mmimimm
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1
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7
8
9
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Beaumont Horse Trials 2012

Division

Open Entry
Open Entry
Open Entry
Open Entry
Open Entry
Open Entry
Open Entry
Open Entry
Open Entry
Open Entry
Open Entry
Open Entry
Open Entry

Division

Regular Pre Entry
Regular Pre Entry
Regular Pre Entry
Regular Pre Entry
Regular Pre Entry
Regular Pre Entry
Regular Pre Entry
Regular Pre Entry
Regular Pre Entry
Regular Pre Entry
Regular Pre Entry
Regular Pre Entry
Regular Pre Entry
Regular Pre Entry
Regular Pre Entry
Regular Pre Entry
Regular Pre Entry
Regular Pre Entry
Regular Pre Entry
Regular Pre Entry
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Rider

Levesque, Anne-Sophie

Mitchell, Darla
Martin, Emily
Rose, Brittany
Billings, Amberley
Breakey, Leah
Stephen, Melissa
Spicer, Cathy
Wright, Kirstin
Wallin, Sandy
Witherspoon, Abigail
Hinchliffe, Erin
Goehring, Shannon

Rider

Epp, Miranda
David, Heather
Myles, Erin
Wallace, Kirsten
Lewington, Christie
Zulyniak, Sara
Kirillovich, Marina
Rogers, Angelica
MacDonald, Theresa
Simpson, Burke
Kostiuk, Stephanie
Alcorn, Kimberly
Nakonechny, Lindsay
Schiewe, Sydney
Hall, Susan

Bieri, Marlene
Dever, Alexa
Ariss, Adele
Powell, Rebecca
Boyko, Kerra

Horse

Grand Rouge
Loxley

Last Shaded Moon
Teneo

Navajo's Paladin
Sinderella

Idle Time

Late Nite Cat
Up 'n Adam
Zeus

Airwolf

Rufaro

Slim Shadey

Horse

Brass Knuckles
Zoe MV
Spiderman
Scooter

Wishin N Dreamin
Lasso's Lucky Lilly
Venus

Penny

Dakota's Wind
Just a Jolly Molly
Kiki

Goldie GP
Herbie

Latina

Waylin

Onyx

In Vogue
Theodore

Little Egypt
Mischief Maker

Dressage
48.8
50.3
51.0
60.8
60.0
59.3
51.8
69.0
61.5
53.3

E
41.3
49.5

Dressage
60.8
59.3
55.5
63.8
66.0
66.8
57.0
68.3
69.0
65.3
67.5
60.0
69.0
66.8
74.3
68.3
68.3
81.0
66.8
60.0

XC
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
2.0
0.0
40.0
80.0
0.0

XC
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
10.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
20.0
0.0
20.0
0.0
30.0
60.0
80.0
E
E

Stadium
0.00
0.00
0.50
0.00
1.00
0.25

11.25
1.50
4.00

E
WS
0.00
4.75

Stadium
0.25
2.00
8.00
0.75
0.00
0.00
0.75
0.00
0.00
4.00
7.00
1.00

13.25
4.50
23.25
0.00
4.00
1.50
E
1.75

Total
48.8
50.3
51.5
60.8

61

61.55

63.05

110.5

145.5

E

E
E
E

Total
61.05
61.3
63.5
64.55
66
66.8
67.75
68.3
69
69.3
74.5
81
82.25
91.3
97.55
98.3
132.3
162.5
E
E

Placing
1
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Beaumont Horse Trials 2012

Division

Open Pre Entry
Open Pre Entry
Open Pre Entry
Open Pre Entry
Open Pre Entry
Open Pre Entry
Open Pre Entry
Open Pre Entry
Open Pre Entry
Open Pre Entry
Open Pre Entry
Open Pre Entry

Division

Open Starter
Open Starter
Open Starter
Open Starter
Open Starter
Open Starter
Open Starter
Open Starter
Open Starter
Open Starter
Open Starter
Open Starter
Open Starter
Open Starter
Open Starter

Division

Trot a Trail
Trot a Trail
Trot a Trail
Trot a Trail
Trot a Trail
Trot a Trail
Trot a Trail
Trot a Trail

Page 4

Rider

Mitchell, Kylee
Deering, Kyleen
Thomas, Jill
Wills, Teray
Hives, Sam

Wills, Nikki
Busch, Abbey
Taylor, Zoe
Sylvestre, Stephanie
West, Amy
Donnelly, Mary
Andreiuk, Patricia

Rider

McMillen, Katie
Zelter, Iris
Schiewe, Taylor
Russell, Dorothy
Bussiere, Lauren
Wallin, Sandy
Leitch, Kate
Rehmann, Christina

Radojevic, Cassandra

Bast, Declan
Wolodko, Shannon
Smith, Katherine
Snow, Jessica
Easton, Debra
Rothwell, Cassidy

Rider

Green, Kianna
Hoffman, Mikayla
Mill-Forsstrom, Carina
Desjardins, Autumn
Green, Brooklyn
Leder, Hannah
Busch, Allie

Rothwell, Kyra

Horse

Zafari

W hirlaway

Spike

Jimmy Jack Baby
Canadian Cowboy

Tomas the Tank Engine

Sheazam MV
Emanuel Del Rio
Riccochet
Denny

Justice

Avani

Horse

Remington

Holly Go Litely
Peridot Gemstone
W aiting For Wings
Benson

Diego

Maggi

Bodacious
Shenanigans Indeed
Bambina

Harley the Tiger
Santiago

Baldy

Licorice

Red Storm

Horse

Trevor

Dial Up Doc
Secret Agent Man
Ment To Be

Hello Kitty

Knight Rider
Zenari

Shirley

Dressage
61.5
57.0
63.8
68.3
62.3
66.0
69.0
61.5
62.3
63.0
52.5
67.5

Dressage
59.3
63.0
54.0
62.3
63.0
64.5
72.0
70.5
71.3
71.3
61.5
75.8

E
wD
E

Dressage
61.4
54.3
57.9
70.0
66.4
771

E
62.1

XC
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
10.0
10.0
25.0
20.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

XC
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
20.0

0.0

XC
18.8
33.6
26.4
44.0
40.8
62.0

0.0

Stadium
0.00
6.75
4.75
4.75
12.50
1.50
8.50
1.50
6.25

38.00
E
E

Stadium
1.75
0.00
9.75
6.00
8.00
7.25
0.00
2.50
4.00
4.00
2.75
0.00
1.25

NoScore
0.00

Stadium
2.00
7.50
12.50
0.00
9.25
5.50
9.00
0.00

Total
61.5
63.75
68.55
73.05
74.8
77.5
87.5
88
88.55
101
E
E

Total
61.05
63
63.75
68.3
71
71.75
72
73
75.3
75.3
84.25

mmmm

Total
82.2
954
96.8
114
116.45
144.6
E
E
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